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Our company reserve the right to revise product technical parameter without previous notice; all machines' color could be customized.

本公司有权保留对机器技术参数的修改，不另通知; 所有设备外观及颜色均可定制。

ML 750

ML 203

ML 1100

ML 1200

ML 1400

ML 1500

ML 1600

ML 1800

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

750×520mm

750×520mm

28± 2 sheets/min

≤15m

2.2kw

2000kg

1650×1540×1650mm

活动 Active

PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

Machines that Fit Your Production Task!

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

930×660mm

930×660mm

25± 2 sheets/min

≤26m

4kw

3000kg

1960×1760×1720mm

活动 Active

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1100×800mm

1100×800mm

23± 2 sheets/min

≤30m

5.5kw

4500kg

2080×1950×1900mm

活动 Active

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1200×820mm

1200×820mm

23± 2 sheets/min

≤32m

5.5kw

4800kg

2080×2050×1900mm

活动 Active

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1400×1000mm

1400×1000mm

23± 2 sheets/min

≤38m

7.5kw

6800kg

2450×2050×1900mm

活动 Active

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1500×1060mm

1500×1060mm

23± 2 sheets/min

≤40m

11kw

7000kg

2540×2050×1900mm

活动 Active

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1600×1250mm

1600×1250mm

16± 2 sheets/min 

≤43m

11kw

12000kg

2700×2300×2180mm

活动 Active

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. Die cutting size

Speed

Max. Rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1800×1300mm

1800×1300mm

16± 2 sheets/min

≤50m

11kw

14200kg

2900×2300×2180mm

活动 Active

ML 2000

ML 101D

TYMC 750

TYMC 203

TYMC 1100

TYMC 1200

TYMC 1400

TYMC 1500

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

Flat Press Creasing Die Cutting Machine平压压痕切线机

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. die cutting size

Speed

Max. rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

2000×1400mm

2000×1400mm

16± 2 sheets/min

≤58m

15kw

16500kg

3500×2200×2180mm

活动 Active

烫金模切机 PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

烫印电热板功率

主机电功率

总功率

工作速度

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

Power of heating plate

Main motor power

Total power

Speed

Gross  weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

最大平板有效幅面

最大烫印面

送箔滚筒组数

最大送箔长度

跳步指令范围

电热板区域

Max. e�ective plate area

Max. stamping size

Groups of foil feeding

Max. foil feeding length

Leapfrogging scope

Individual zones of heating plate

750×520mm

750×520mm

2

520mm

0-99

4

8kw

2.2kw  6pole

10.2kw

28±2 sheets/min

2300kg

1540×1660×1970mm

烫金模切机 PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

烫印电热板功率

主机电功率

总功率

工作速度

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

Power of heating plate

Main motor power

Total power

Speed

Gross  weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

最大平板有效幅面

最大烫印面

送箔滚筒组数

最大送箔长度

跳步指令范围

电热板区域

Max. E�ective plate area

Max. stamping size

Groups of foil feeding

Max. foil feeding length

Leapfrogging scope

Individual zones of heating plate

烫金模切机 PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

烫印电热板功率

主机电功率

总功率

工作速度

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

Power of heating plate

Main motor power

Total power

Speed

Gross  weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

最大平板有效幅面

最大烫印面

送箔滚筒组数

最大送箔长度

跳步指令范围

电热板区域

Max. e�ective plate area

Max. stamping size

Groups of foil feeding

Max. foil feeding length

Leapfrogging scope

Individual zones of heating plate

烫金模切机 PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

烫印电热板功率

主机电功率

总功率

工作速度

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

Power of heating plate

Main motor power

Total power

Speed

Gross  weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

最大平板有效幅面

最大烫印面

送箔滚筒组数

最大送箔长度

跳步指令范围

电热板区域

Max. E�ective plate area

Max. stamping size

Groups of foil feeding

Max. foil feeding length

Leapfrogging scope

Individual zones of heating plate

烫金模切机 PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

烫印电热板功率

主机电功率

总功率

工作速度

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

Power of heating plate

Main motor power

Total power

Speed

Gross  weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

最大平板有效幅面

最大烫印面

送箔滚筒组数

最大送箔长度

跳步指令范围

电热板区域

Max. E�ective plate area

Max. stamping size

Groups of foil feeding

Max. foil feeding length

Leapfrogging scope

Individual zones of heating plate

烫金模切机 PLC Control Foil Stamping Die Cutting Machine

烫印电热板功率

主机电功率

总功率

工作速度

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

Power of heating plate

Main motor power

Total power

Speed

Gross  weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

最大平板有效幅面

最大烫印面

送箔滚筒组数

最大送箔长度

跳步指令范围

电热板区域

Max. E�ective plate area

Max. stamping size

Groups of foil feeding

Max. foil feeding length

Leapfrogging scope

Individual zones of heating plate

930×660mm

930×660mm

3

660mm

0-99

5

12.5kw

4kw  4pole

16.5kw

25±2 sheets/min

3600kg

1960×1760×2060mm

1100×800mm

1100×800mm

3

800mm

0-99

5

15kw

5.5kw  6pole

20.5kw

23±2 sheets/min

4900kg

2080×1950×2200mm

1200×820mm

1200×820mm

3

820mm

0-99

5

15kw

5.5kw  6pole

20.5kw

23±2 sheets/min

5200kg

2080×2050×2200mm

1400×1000mm

1400×1000mm

3

1000mm

0-99

5

21kw

7.5kw  6pole

28.5kw

23±2 sheets/min

7300kg

2450×2050×2100mm

1500×1060mm

1500×1060mm

3

1060mm

0-99

5

21kw

11kw

32kw

23±2 sheets/min

7500kg

2540×2050×2200mm

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

板框内尺寸

最大模切尺寸

工作速度

压痕切线长度

电机功率

机器总重量

外型包装尺寸

板框配置

Inside chase size

Max. die cutting size

Speed

Max. rule length

Motor power

Gross weight of machine

Overall machine dimensions

Con�guration of chase

1080×780mm

1080×780mm

21± 2 sheets/min

≤32m

5.5kw

4500kg

2400×2000×1880mm

活动 Active
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FOIL STAMPING
DIE CUTTING



TECHNICAL PARAMETER主要技术参数

型号

最大纸张幅面

最小纸张幅面

输纸堆高度

收纸堆高度

最大工作压力

总功率

气泵排气量

纸板适用范围

机器重量

机器噪音

电热板功率

机器外形尺寸

Model

Max. sheet size

Min. sheet size

Max. feeding pile height  

Max. delivery pile height

Max. working pressure

Total machine power

Air pump displacement

Paper range

Machine weight

Machine noise

Heated plate power

Overall machine dimensions

780×560mm

280×220mm

800mm

160mm

110t

12kw

40m³/h

100-2000g/m²

1500s/h  paper<150g/m²

2500s/h  paper>150g/m²

5500kg

<81db

8kw

3700×1910×2200mm

TL  780

Max. mechanical speed机器最高速度

LK 106MT Automatic Foil Stamping and
Die Cutting Machine
自动烫金模切机(3纵2横5轴送箔)

LK 106MTF Automatic Foil Stamping and
Die Cutting Machine With Stripping
自动烫金模切清废机

LK 106M
Automatic Die Cutting Machine
自动模切机

LK 106MF
Automatic Die Cutting Machine with stripping
全自动模切机带清废

TL 780
Automatic Foil Stamping and Die Cutting 
Machine ( longitudinal 2,transversal 2 )
自动烫金模切机(两纵两横)

LK 60MT Automatic Foil Stamping and 
Die Cutting Machine
自动烫金模切机

TYM 1400JT
Automatic Web-Fed
Hot Foil Stamping Machine
高速自动卷筒纸烫金机

LK 2-106MT
Automatic Foil Stamping 
and Die Cutting Machine In One Pass
双工位全自动烫金模切一体机

LK 800 Automatic Die Cutting Machine
自动模切机

LK 80MT
Automatic Foil Stamping and Die Cutting Machine
自动烫金模切机

TYM  2-1400JT Automatic Web-Fed Hot Foil Stamping 
And Die Cutting Machine In One Pass
双工位全自动卷筒纸烫金模切一体机

ALUMINUM FOIL

Automatic Web-Fed
Hot Foil Stamping Machine

Max. roll paper diameter

Max. feeding paper length

Max. sheet size

Stamping speed

Max. working speed

Zones individually heated

Main motor power

Heated plate power

Paper range

Max working pressure

Machine weight

Overall machine dimensions

Max. sheet size

Min. sheet size

Max. delivery pile height   

Max. roll paper diameter

Max. paper thickness

Min. paper thickness

Main motor power

Total machine power

Max. working speed

Working speed

Max. working pressure 

Machine weight

Overall machine dimensions

TECHNICAL PARAMETER主要技术参数

最大卷纸直径

最大送纸长度

最大平面幅面

烫金平均速度

最高机器速度

电热板区域

主电机功率

电热板功率

纸张厚度

最大工作压力

机器总重量

机器外形尺寸

烫金部分

1200mm

750mm

1400×750mm

6000s/h

12 zones

12区

15kw

36kw

80g-500g/m2

250t

26t

13000×6120×2600mm

1400×750mm

450×450mm

1300mm

1200mm

400g

120g

15kw

28kw

5000s/h

4500s/h 

300t

19t

7600×6120×2600mm

模切部分

最大纸张

最小纸张

收纸高度

最大卷纸直径

最厚纸张

最薄纸张

主电机功率

总电机功率

最高速度

平均工作速度

最大压力

机器总重量

机器外形尺寸

TYM  2-1400JT/TYM  1400JT TYM  2-1400JTStamping Part Die Cutting Part

(和材料、工作情况有关) (depend on material and working situation)

(和材料、工作情况有关) (depend on material and working situation)

(每区主电机功率 3kw) (each zone 3kw) 

3纵 Longitudinal 3,  
2横 Transversal 2 

送箔滚筒组数 Foil feeding shafts

4500s/h 

TECHNICAL PARAMETER主要技术参数

最大纸张幅面

最小纸张幅面

最大模切尺寸

最大烫金幅面

板框内尺寸

叼口空白

模切精度

最大工作压力

机器最高速度

最大烫金速度

二基座送箔轴

Max. sheet size

Min. sheet size

Max.die cutting size

Max.stamping size

Inner chase size

Gripper margin

Cutting accuracy

Max. working pressure

Max. mechanical speed

Max.stamping speed

Press 2 foil pulling shafts

1060×770mm

450×370mm

1050×750mm

1050×750mm

1100×790mm

8-17mm

±0.1mm

300t

7500s/h

6500s/h

3纵 Longitudinal 3,  

2横 Transversal 2 

2横 Transversal 2

LK  2-106MT

800×620mm

360×290mm

790×610mm

790×610mm

880×628mm

8-17mm

±0.1mm

200t

7500s/h

6500s/h

3纵 Longitudinal 3,  
2横 Transversal 2 

2横 Transversal 2 

LK  2-80MT

一基座加热区

(各区可单独控制，

最高温度200℃)

二基座加热区

(各区可单独控制，

最高温度200 ℃)

最大装箔直径

收纸堆高度

输纸堆高度

主电机功率

加热管功率

伺服电机功率

总功率

气源要求

整机重量

外形尺寸

Max. foil diameter

Max. delivery pile height

Max. feeding pile height

Main motor power

Heating pipe power

Servo motor power

Total machine power

Air requirements

Machine weight

Overall machine dimensions

12 heating zones

12 heating zones

￠250mm

1250mm

1350mm

30kw

48kw

24kw

105kw

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m3/min

40t

9645×4145×2610mm

10 heating zones

10 heating zones

￠220mm

1300mm

1350mm

15kw

40kw

17.5kw

82.5kw

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m3/min

26.5t

7400×4600×2450mm

型号 Model LK  2-106MT LK  2-80MT型号 Model

Press 1 zones individually heated (each zone 
can be adjusted independently, max 200℃)

Press 2 zones individually heated (each zone 
can be adjusted independently, max 200℃)

一基座送箔轴 Press 1 foil pulling shafts

Paper range纸张规格
90-2000g/m2 
(cardboard) 

90-2000g/m2(cardboard)
0.1-2mm(cardboard)
≤4mm(corrugated)

TECHNICAL PARAMETER主要技术参数

/

型号

最大纸张幅面

最小纸张幅面

最大模切幅面

叼口空白

最大横向装箔直径

最大工作压力

机器最高速度

机器最高排废速度

收纸堆高度

输纸堆高度

主电机功率

总功率

机器重量

气源要求

机器外形尺寸

板框内尺寸

最高烫金速度

模切精度

加热区(分区独立加热)

送箔轴 

纸张规格

Model

Max.sheet size

Min.sheet size

Max.die cutting size

Gripper margin

Max.foil transversal diameter

Max. working pressure

Max.working speed

Max.stripping speed

Max.delivery pile height

Max.feeding pile height

Main motor power

Total machine power

Machine weight

Air requirements

Overall machine dimensions

Inner chase size

Max. stamping speed

Cutting accuracy

Zones individually heated
(each zone can be adjusted 
Independently, max 200℃ )

Paper range

Foil pulling shafts

1060×770mm

450×370mm

1050×750mm

8-17mm

/

300t

6500s/h

6000s/h

1200mm

1350mm

15kw

17.6kw

16t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m³/min

6050×4200×2260mm

1100×790mm

/

±0.1mm

LK  106MF

90-2000g/m² (cardboard) 
0.1-2mm (cardboard) 
≤4mm (corrugated)

/

/

1060×770mm

450×370mm

1050×750mm

8-17mm

/

300t

7500s/h

/

1200mm

1350mm

11kw

17.6kw

16t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m³/min

5050×4200×2260mm

1100×790mm

/

±0.1mm

LK  106M

90-2000g/m² (cardboard) 
0.1-2mm (cardboard) 
≤4mm (corrugated)

/

/

LK  800

800×620mm

360×290mm

790×610mm

8-17mm

/

200t

9000s/h

/

1070mm

1280mm

7.5kw

14kw

12.5t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m³/min

4545×3685×2245mm

880x628mm 

/

±0.1mm

90-2000g/m²
(cardboard)

/

/

LK  106MTF

1060×770mm

450×370mm

1050×750mm

8-17mm

￠250mm

300t

6500s/h

6000s/h

1200mm

1350mm

15kw

35.6kw

16t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m³/min

6050×4200×2260mm

1100×790mm

6500s/h

±0.1mm

90-2000g/m² (cardboard) 
0.1-2mm (cardboard) 
≤4mm (corrugated)

2横   Transversal 2

12 heating zones 
12 区加热

LK  106MT

1060×770mm

450×370mm

1050×750mm

8-17mm

￠250mm

300t

7500s/h

/

1200mm

1350mm

11kw

46kw

17t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m³/min

6050×4200×2260mm

1100×790mm

6500s/h

±0.1mm

90-2000g/m² (cardboard) 
0.1-2mm (cardboard) 
≤4mm (corrugated)

3纵 Longitudinal 3,  
2横 Transversal 2 

12 heating zones
12 区加热

LK  60MT

600×450mm

300×210mm

590×430mm

8-17mm

/

150t

6500s/h

/

630mm

850mm

5.5kw

20.5kw

5.6t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m3 /min

3500×1600×1900mm

630×465mm

5500s/h

±0.1mm

120-1000g/m2 
(cardboard)

2纵    Longitudinal 2

6 heating zones
6 区加热

800×620mm

360×290mm

790×610mm

8-17mm

￠220mm

200t

8000s/h

1070mm

1280mm

7.5kw

38kw

17t

0.6Mpa,＞0.37m³/min

5380×3935×2445mm

880×628mm

6500s/h

±0.1mm

LK  80MT

90-2000g/m2

(cardboard)

3纵 Longitudinal 3,  
2横 Transversal 2 

10 heating zones
10 区加热

LK 2-80MT
Automatic Foil Stamping and Die 
Cutting Machine In One Pass
双工位全自动烫金模切一体机


